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(Netscape Messaging Server 3.62) with ESMTP id 262

for <cenintafi@ccs.sut.ac.th>; Thu, 15 Mar 2001 14:29:47 +0700

Received: by mail with Internet Mail Service (5.5.2448.0)

id <G8HBHRM6>; Thu, 15 Mar 2001 14:30:10 +0700
Message-ID: <614B4CFB2304D311967E0000E8606451D11CBDB@mail >

From: Ben Sivak <Ben@IBSRAM.ORG>
To: "Dr. Chon Kilnam™ <chon@cosmos.kaist.ac.kr>

. "Dr. Frits Penning De Vries™ <Penning@ibsram.org>

, "Dr. Haryano™ <paatp@indo.net.id>

, "Dr. Kevin Gallagher™ <kevin.gallagher.@fao.org~

., "Dr. Laurenson™ <mathewl@narc.affrc.go.jp>

, "Dr. Mark Bell" <m.bel@cgiar.org>

. "Dr. Ninomiya Seishi" <snino@harc.affrc.go.jp->
, "'Dr. Pisuth Paiboonrat™ <Pisuth@mail.com>

, "Dr. Ron Eastman™ <Reastman@clarku.edu~
MDr. Ruben Umali™ <cenintaf@ccs.sut.ac.th>

, "'Dr. S. Gameda"™ <gamedas@em.agr.ca>

, "'Dr. Sadananda™ <sada@ait.ac.th>

"'Dr. Margaret Kilvington™ <Kilvingtonm@landcare.cri.nz>

. "'Dr. Sombatpanit Samran™ <sombatpanit@hotmail.com>

, "Dr. Somnuk Keretho™ <sk@nontri.ku.ac.th~

, "'Dr. Stephen Rudgard™ <Stephen.Rudgardi@fao.org>
. "'Dr. Thomar Sadacharis Singh™ <sadacharissingh@yahoo.com~

"Dr. Toshiaki Ohkura™ <bswm@pworld.net.ph>
"Dr. Will Allen™ <Allenw@landcare.cri.nz>

. "Dr. Z. Mikolajuk asmﬂ\ola_]uk@ldrc ca>

. ""Mr. Kukiat Soitong™ <ksoitong/@hotmail.com>

, ""Mr. Porchai Srisuwatjaree' <Porchai@ibsram.org~

, ""Mr. Taweesak Vearasilp™ <vearasilp@access.inet.

co.th>

, ""Ms. Georgina Z. Siena™ <jajageorge@edsamail.com>

Subject: Landman Workshop
Date: Thu, 15 Mar 2001 14:30:09 +0700

"Dr. Phrang Roy™ <IMCEASMPT-p+2Eroy+40ifad+2Eorg@IBSRAM.ORG>

X-MS-TNEF-Correlator: <614B4CFB2304D311967E0000E860645D11CBDB@mail>

MIME-Version: 1.0
X-Mailer: Internet Mail Service (5.5.2448.0)
Content-Type: multipart/mixed;

boundary="---- = NextPart 000 _01C0AD21.C3F96F50"

Regarding Land managment Workshop: AIT, Bangkok

Printed for Center for International Affairs <cenintaf@ccs.s...




i Ben Sivak, 14:30 15/3/01 +07, Landman Workshop

Dear All

I apologize for the delays in providing you with the land management
software database. We are having technical problems with our server which
is taking longer to solve then expected. However, attached is a copy of the
database in HTML format. I will send out an additional e-mail when the web

page is up and running,
Sorry for the delays.

Sincerely,

Ben Sivak
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Attachment Converted: C:\EUDORA'\LandmanW
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